
 

2023/2024 High School Boys Basketball Schedule 

Date   Opponent  Location Time 

Tue, Nov 28  Defenders  Home   5:30/JV, 8:00/V 

Thu, Nov 30  Hays Tournament  Away  Varsity 

Fri, Dec 1  Hays Tourn/Angels Tourn Away  Varsity/C-team, JV 

Sat, Dec 2  Hays Tourn/Angels Tourn Away  Varsity/C-team, JV 

Thu, Dec 7  Kingman (Haven)  Away  6:00/JV, 7:30/V 

Fri, Dec 8  Kingman (Sterling) Away  3:00/JV, 4:30/V 

Sat, Dec 9  Kingman (TBD)  Away  JV, Varsity    

Sat, Dec 16  Reno County  Home  C-team, JV, Varsity 

Tue, Dec 19  Hesston   Home  JV, Varsity  

Fri-Sat, Jan 5-6  Angels Tournament Away  C-team, JV 

Tue, Jan 9  WAHAA   Home  JV, Varsity 

Fri, Jan 12  Destiny   Away  JV, Varsity 

Mon-Sat, Jan 16-20 St John’s Classic  Away  JV, Varsity 

Fri, Jan 26  St Mary’s  Away  JV, Varsity 

Sat, Jan 27  Reno County  Away  C-team, JV, Varsity 

Fri, Feb 2  OKC Storm  Away  JV, Varsity 

Fri, Feb 9  Defenders  Away  JV, Varsity 

Tue, Feb 13  WAHAA   Away  JV, Varsity 

Thu, Feb 15-24  HCAA Championships Away  Varsity 

Fri, Mar 1, 2  KASC Championship Away  Varsity 

 

Head Coach: Tim Simoneau 

Assistant Coach: Colby White 

Assistant Coach: Josiah Cole  


